Surname:
Name:
Patronymic:
Date of birth:
Place of birth:

1985-1990
1993

2000

1990-1991

1991-1992

1993-1995

1995-1998

1998-2001

2001-2004

2004-2010

2010-2017

Curriculum Vitae

Khasiyev
Kamil
Tajid
15.04.1968
Azerbaijan, Baku
Education
Military Institute of the USSR Ministry of Defence
University of Leeds (United Kingdom)

Harvard University (USA)

Work Experience

Military Mission of USSR to Ethiopia
Military Education Centre, Baku
Ministry of Foreign Affairs

Department for International Organizations

Embassy of the Republic of Azerbaijan
to the Kingdom of Belgium

Ministry of Foreign Affairs
Department for international Organizations

Embassy of the Republic of Azerbaijan to Austria,
Permanent Mission to the OSCE

Mission of the Republic of Azerbaijan to NATO,
Brussels

Embassy of the Republic of Azerbaijan
to Croatia

Faculty of Eastern Studies
Diplomats course

Course on international
security

Military interpreter for
Ambharic language

Chief military interpreter
for English

Attaché, Third Secretary

Second Secretary

First Secretary,

Head of Division

Counsellor,
Chargé d'affaires

Permanent
Representative

Ambassador
Extraordinary and
Plenipotentiary



2018-2021 Ministry of Foreign Affairs Director of Department
Department of Regional Security

2021- Embassy of the Republic of Azerbaijan Ambassador
to the Republic of Serbia Extraordinary and
Plenipotentiary

Diplomatic rank — Ambassador Extraordinary and Plenipotentiary (since 2004)
Foreign languages — Amharic, Croatian, English, French, Russian, Serbian
Marital Status — Married, has two children



