Curriculum Vitae

Surname: Khasiyev Name: Kamil Patronymic: Tajid

Date of birth: 15.04.1968

Place of birth: Azerbaijan, Baku

Education

1985-1990	Military Institute of the USSR Ministry of Defence	Faculty of Eastern Studies
1993	University of Leeds (United Kingdom)	Diplomats course
2000	Harvard University (USA)	Course on international security
Work Experience		
1990-1991	Military Mission of USSR to Ethiopia	Military interpreter for Amharic language
1991-1992	Military Education Centre, Baku	Chief military interpreter for English
1993-1995	Ministry of Foreign Affairs Department for International Organizations	Attaché, Third Secretary
1995-1998	Embassy of the Republic of Azerbaijan to the Kingdom of Belgium	Second Secretary
1998-2001	Ministry of Foreign Affairs Department for International Organizations	First Secretary, Head of Division
2001-2004	Embassy of the Republic of Azerbaijan to Austria, Permanent Mission to the OSCE	Counsellor, Chargé d'affaires
2004-2010	Mission of the Republic of Azerbaijan to NATO, Brussels	Permanent Representative
2010-2017	Embassy of the Republic of Azerbaijan to Croatia	Ambassador Extraordinary and Plenipotentiary

2018-2021 Ministry of Foreign Affairs Director of Department

Department of Regional Security

2021- Embassy of the Republic of Azerbaijan Ambassador

to the Republic of Serbia Extraordinary and

Plenipotentiary

Diplomatic rank – Ambassador Extraordinary and Plenipotentiary (since 2004) **Foreign languages** – Amharic, Croatian, English, French, Russian, Serbian **Marital Status** – Married, has two children